
H O A G I E S

BLT

$8.75

Crispy baguette with bacon, 
lettuce, tomato and mayo.  
*Add mozzarella Cheese  
for additional $0.50*

ITALIAN FEAST

$9.25

Crispy baguette layered with salami, ham,  
turkey and pepperoni, topped with 
mozarella cheese, lettuce, tomato, red 
onion and finished with banana peppers 
and creamy Italian drizzle.

BUILD YOUR OWN

$9.25
Crispy baguette with a marinara base, 
topped with mozzarella and  
your choice of two toppings.

Make it a meal for additional $1.50.  
Includes a bag of Chips & Drink

S A L A D S
All Salads come with Garlic Bread.  

(Family Salad 4, Single 1)

ITALIAN

 FAMILY  $12.75

Romaine, spinach, olives, tomato, red 
onion, topped with Parmesan and 
mozzarella. Add pepperoni and/or 
salami for $1.50

SINGLE   $6.25

CHEESE $7.25     $8.25      $10.25

Available in thick or thin crust. 
Calzones only available in small & medium sizes. 

Small 10” | Medium 12” | Large 16”

P I Z Z A
&  C A L Z O N E

CAESAR

 FAMILY    $9.75

Romaine and spinach mix topped with 
Parmesan cheese and croutons 
with Caesar dressing.

SINGLE   $4.25

ONE TOPPING $9.25     $11.25      $13.25

PACIFIC RIM
$10.25     $12.25      $15.25Ham and pinapple

HOT & SPICY
$11.25     $13.75      $16.75Jalapeños, chicken, red chili

VEGGIE
$11.25     $13.75      $16.75

Peppers, onions, mushrooms 
tomatoes and black olives

THREE LITTLE PIGS
$13.25    $15.25      $18.75Ham, sausage and bacon

MEAT MADNESS
$14.25    $17.25      $20.25

Pepperoni, beef, 
sausage and ham

SUPREME

$14.25    $17.25      $20.25

Pepperoni, sausage,  
onions, green peppers  
and mushrooms

Small     Medium     LargeMarinara Base Classics

S P E C I A L
B A S E S

Small     Medium     LargeSpecialty Based Pizzas

Available in thick or thin crust. 
Calzones only available in small & medium sizes. 

Ranch, BBQ or Alfredo based specialties!

CALIFORNIAN
$11.25     $13.75      $16.75Chicken, bacon and ranch

BBQ CHICKEN
$11.25     $13.75      $16.75Chicken, red onions and BBQ

ULTIMATE MEAT BBQ
$13.25     $15.25      $18.75

Chicken, bacon, pepperoni 
BBQ base and ranch drizzle

CHICKEN FLORENTINE
$11.25     $14.25      $16.75

Chicken, spinach, garlic 
and Alfredo base

T O P P I N G S

Pepperoni, sausage, ham,  
chicken, beef, bacon, meatballs 
extra cheese, ricotta

MEAT & CHEESE

$2.50     $3.25      $4.00

Small     Medium     LargeAdditional toppings

VEGETABLES
Onions, black olives, mushrooms, 
tomatoes, red onions, pineapple, 
spinach, banana peppers, 
jalepeños, green peppers $1.50     $2.00      $2.50

GARLIC 
BUTTER  CRUST
Pizza base basted in  
delicious garlic butter $1.50     $2.00     $2.50



S I D E S

HOURS

ORDER ONLINE AT LAKENHEATHFSS.COM | 01638 52 2497

DESSERT PIZZA
$9.25Small size topped with nutella, bananas,

marshmallows and coconut

D E S S E R T

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
$4.50Sharing size chocolate chip cookie drizzled

with chocolate sauce and served with ice cream

CINAMMON STICKS
$4.50Six baked cinnamon sticks served with 

cream cheese or nutella dip

GARLIC BREAD $3.25

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $4.25

SEASONED POTATO WEDGES $5.75

CHICKEN WINGS
$8.508 breaded wings with a choice 

of dipping sauce

PIZZA STICKS
$3.25Seasoned pizza dough

served with marinara

CHEESY PIZZA STICKS

$4.50
Seasoned pizza dough with cheese
served with marinara. 
Upgrade to add any topping for $2.00

DIPS
$1.00Ranch (Regular, Buffalo, and Jalapeño),

marinara, garlic butter, and blue cheese

WATER $1.75

D R I N K S

SODA $1.75

APPLE
JUICE $2.25

HEINEKEN $3.95

PERONI $3.95

SUNDAY:                  4-8PM
MONDAY:      CLOSED
TUESDAY:                  2-8PM
WEDNESDAY:                                       11AM - 8PM
THURSDAY:                                               11AM - 8PM
FRIDAY:                                               11AM - 9PM
SATURDAY:                                               2PM- 9PM

DELIVERY AVAILABLE TO: 
ON-BASE, LORDS WALK AND LIBERTY VILLAGE

WEDNESDAY-SUNDAY FROM 4PM

The Pizza Place is not a gluten free 
kitchen but is proud to offer gluten free 

options. Please advise staff of any gluten 
intolerances when placing your order.

Gluten free alternatives available in small 
and medium sized pizzas.


